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LAXMI CHARITABLE TRUST
SHRI CHINAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

Dr. S. Radhakrishnan Marg, Andheri(East),Mumbai-400069

Accredited by NAAC with B Grade
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2023-2024
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Shri chinai College of Commerce & Economics

Welcome to Aaple Sarkar Direct Benefit Transfer Scrutiny Portal

1st Installment

Welcome, DHA4364_Clerk s

Home

Amount
Depart Scheme Application Beneficiary Disbursed | Transaction | Instruction Account
ment No Name To ID ID No
Student(I)
Government A04240 STATE
of India Post- |2324SJS10026 Rasika Ramdas A042400684B BANK | xxxxxxx4
SJD Matric 72026 Kalambe 7708.80 36 3191828964 06824B8 OF 713
Scholarship INDIA
Government A03240 STATE
of India Post- |2324SJS10027 | Nikita Ramesh A0324000913 BANK | xxxxxxx4
SJD Matric 62768 Bansode 7420.80 E7 1518744767 009113B OF 904
Scholarship INDIA
Government A04240 STATE
of India Post- 1 2324SJS10028| Yash Naresh A0424001170 BANK | xxxxxxx7
SJD Matric 03049 Kadve 7620.80 SE 2822825017 011C6FB OF 315
Scholarship INDIA
Government A05240 PUNJAB
of India Post- |2324SJS10028 . . A052400A8A NATION | XXXXXXXX
SJD Matric 01279 Kajal Gaikwad 7620.80 CFD 4942329665 OA:);(?C AL xx0774
Scholarship BANK




SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

DHE

Government

of India Post- 2324SJS10033  Megha Manish

Matric
Scholarship

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship
Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship
Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu
Maharaj
Shikshan
Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme

53975

2324SJS10035
24035

232483510037
06044

2324SJS10030
97975

2324DHR1001
375245

Ahire

Preeti
Chandrakant
Chawan

Harshda Dilip
Kamble

Abhay Ajay
Kamble

Shraddha
Ramsumer
Sonkar

7380.80

2052.80

7620.80

7620.80

55,046.40

1066.00

A0324000902
DC

A032400091B
B8

A0424008A70
16

PUNJAB
NATION | xxxxxxxx
AL xxxx2931
BANK

A03240
1518750155 | 00902B
2

A03240 | BANK
0091AD OF
F BARODA

XXXXXXXX

1518751521 xx4330

A04240 | BANK
3267978323 | 08A6F8 OF
3 BARODA

XXXXXXXX
xx2391



Rajarshi

Chhatrapati
Shahu
A06240 | BANK
Mabharaj 2324DHR1001| Tejas Sanjay A0624007363 XXXXXXXX
DHE Shikshan 082592 Malkar 1066.00 B7 5534697762 0732313 Il\(I)]fI A xxx6770
Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
State
Government |2324DHO1000| Sonali Nilesh
DHE Open Merit 029373 Bandivadekar 500.00 - - - - -
Scholarship
State
A04240 | BANK
DHE Governmel.lt 2324DHO1000 ékanksha 500.00 A0424008892 3241073875 | 08891B OF XXXXXXXX
Open Merit 027097 Rajesh Kamble 76 xx3373
. F BARODA
Scholarship
3,132.00
Tult:;lndFees 04240 BANK
. 2324VJT1000 | Yogita Ratan A042400942A OF xxxxxxx1
VJINT | Examination 263666 Lohar 1466.00 E6 3379755455 0942AA MAHAR -84
Fees to VINT A ASHTRA
Students
Post Matric .
VINT |Scholarship to | >>24YJO1004 Raj Ashok 1666.00 - - - - -

OBC Students 590234 Bandbe




ABHYUD

AYA CO-
Post Matric A05240
VINT | Scholarship to 2324VJ0O1004 |Sarvesh Santosh 6666.00 A0524007040 4079391159 | 0703FD OPERAT | xxXXxxxx
OBC Students 671465 Sheponde CF ) IVE xxx3753
BANK
LTD
Post Matric Apeksha
VJINT |Scholarship to 232;;75'] 2(21005 Sarwanand 0.00 - -- -- -- --
OBC Students Gudekar

Tuition Fees
and
VJNT | Examination
Fees to OBC
Students
Tuition Fees
and 2324VJB1000 | Siddhi Prakash
VJINT | Examination 658069 Bhitale 0.00 - - - - -
Fees to OBC
Students
Tuition Fees
and )
2324VJB1000 | Anish Vasant

VJNT | Examination . . 1466.00 - - - - -
Fees to OBC 719352 Pujari

Students

2324VJB1000 | Priyal Dilip

743783 Agre 0.00 - - - - -

11,264.00
69,442.40




2nd Installment

Amount Debit
Depart Application Beneficiary Disbursed | Transaction | Instruction . Bank | Account
Scheme Advice
ment No Name To ID ID D Name No
Student(I)
Government No
SJD of India Post- |2324SJS10027 | Nikita Ramesh 0.00 _ _ _ Amount _
Matric 62768 Bansode To
Scholarship Disbursed
Government No
SID of India Post- 2324SJS10028| Yash Naresh 0.00 _ _ _ Amount _
Matric 03049 Kadve To
Scholarship Disbursed
Government No
SID of India Post- |2324SJS10030| Abhay Ajay 0.00 _ _ _ Amount _
Matric 97975 Kamble To
Scholarship Disbursed
Government No
SID of India Post- |2324SJS10033 | Megha Manish 0.00 _ _ _ Amount _
Matric 53975 Ahire To
Scholarship Disbursed




SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

DHE

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Government
of India Post-
Matric
Scholarship

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu
Maharaj
Shikshan
Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme

Preeti
2324SJS10035
24035 Chandrakant

Chawan

232483510037
06044

Harshda Dilip
Kamble

2324SJS10028

01279 Kajal Gaikwad

2324SJS10026 | Rasika Ramdas

72026 Kalambe
2324DHR1001| Tejas Sanjay
082592 Malkar

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1066.00

A06240075C
D4C

No
Amount
To
Disbursed

No
Amount
To
Disbursed

No
Amount
To
Disbursed

No
Amount
To
Disbursed

A06240 BANK XXXXXXXX
5632040267 075CD2| OF | °°
E INDIA



Rajarshi

Chhatrapati
Shahu
Shraddha
Maharaj 2324DHR1001
DHE 1 Shikshan 375245 RaS':)‘;‘l‘::rer 1066.00 - N - - -
Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
State
A05240 | BANK
DHE Governmel.lt 2324DHO1000 ékanksha 500.00 A052400486D 3957776482 | 0486DA OF XXXXXXXX
Open Merit 027097 Rajesh Kamble B2 xx3373
. E BARODA
Scholarship
State
Government (2324DHO1000 Sonali Nilesh
DHE Open Merit 029373 Bandivadekar 500.00 - - - - -
Scholarship
3,132.00
Tult:;lndFees 05240 BANK
. 2324VJT1000 | Yogita Ratan A0524004866 OF xxxxxxx1
VJNT | Examination 263666 Lohar 1466.00 DO 3957776767 | 04866C MAHAR -84
Fees to VINT 5 ASHTRA
Students
Post Matric .
VINT |Scholarship to | >>24YJO1004 Raj Ashok 1666.00 - - - - -

OBC Students 590234 Bandbe




Post Matric |4, 17701004 |Sarvesh Santosh

VJNT | Scholarship to 9806.00
OBC Stu dIe)n ts 671465 Sheponde
Post Matric Apeksha
VINT |Scholarship to 232;;75'] 2(21005 Sarwanand 0.00
OBC Students Gudekar
Tuition Fees
and 2324VJB1000  Priyal Dilip
VJNT | Examination 743783 Agre 0.00
Fees to OBC
Students
Tuition Fees
and 2324VJB1000 | Siddhi Prakash
VJNT | Examination 658069 Bhitale 0.00
Fees to OBC
Students
Tuition Fees
and 2324VJB1000  Anish Vasant
VJINT | Examination 719352 Pujari 1466.00
Fees to OBC
Students
14,404.00
17,536.00
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Shri chinai College of Commerce & Economics

Amount

Welcome to Aaple Sarkar Direct Benefit Transfer Scrutiny Portal

Welcome, DH4364_Clerk w»

Department Scheme Application No Beneficiary Name Disbursed To [ Fansacto Instruction 1D Sanik Account No Credit Date
niID Name
Student(Y)
Government of . BANK
sID India Post-Matric 32238J8100258902 ?::g;/\z;\shree Vijay 7580.00 0053?533039 2645265381 | OF ;)SXXXXXXXX55 (2)82550(()3019
Scholarship BARODA T
Government of STATE
SJD India Post-Matric |2225595100244010 i Vasant Rajbhoj  |7468.00 C06234934 1867066768 | BANK | xoooox961 20_23_(_)6_30
Scholarshi 6 3273 OF 00:00:00
P INDIA
Government of . BANK
sID India Post-Matric ;2238.]8100295514 E:Le;xa(ri]handrakant 7580.00 3C70172230376 3015412249 | OF ;);XXXXXXXX?G (2)82;60;004
Scholarship BARODA T
Government of BANK
SID India Post-Matric |2 0> 02 0020" | Aphay Ajay Kamble |7580.00 o SO opaso67agr OF 00000003 (2929 049
Scholarship BARODA T
Government of PUNJAB
. . 122235JS100236687 . . C04230920 NATION | XXXXXXXXXXXX |2023-04-10
SJD Isr;ﬁloa:;cs);ti-Matrlc 5 Megha Manish Ahire 7380.00 4585 0684753413 AL 2931 00:00:00
P BANK
Government of STATE
SJD India Post-Matric 22235J5100212609 Nikita Ramesh Bansode |7468.00 03234665 9932651551 BANK XXXXXXX4904 2023-03-20
Scholarshi 8 4668 OF 00:00:00
P INDIA
Government of STATE
India Post-Matric 22235J5100258653 Yash Naresh Kadve 8068.00 06233057 2645398892 BANK XXXXXXX7815 2023-06-19
- 9 3016 OF 00:00:00
Scholarship INDIA

}



SJD

SJD

DHE

DHE

DHE

Government of
India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of
India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

2223SJS5100267512
4

22235J5100296247
4

2223DHR10013574
54

2223DHR10011944
95

2223DHR10010696
78

2223VJB100056225

Ganesh Ashok Paikrao

Harshda Dilip Kamble

Sakshi Rajesh
Vishwakarma

Shraddha Ramsumer
Sonkar

SAHIL SANDIP
SHELAR

Sanskruti Sanjay
Mayekar

C06230463
3384.00 2387
7580.00 --
64,088.00

C07233910
1015.00 9113

C07233924
1015.00 5604

C05233405
1015.00 5772
3,045.00

C03232415
6015.00 5017

2222010580

3809293435

3812872098

1806881343

9713504440

UNION

BANK XXXXXXXXXXX2
OF 038

INDIA

UNION

BANK XXXXXXXXXXXO0
OF 243

INDIA

BANK
XXXXXXXXXX23
OF 01

BARODA

India
Post
Payments
Bank

XXXXXXXX7539

STATE
BANK
OF
INDIA

XXXXXXX6109

2023-06-06
00:00:00

2023-07-26
00:00:00

2023-07-26
00:00:00

2023-05-23
00:00:00

2023-03-11
00:00:00



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to VINT Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to VINT Students

2223VvJB100054313

5 Divya Subhash Dongre

i223v‘18100006600 Shruti Sachin Jadhav

2223VJB100061363

3 Priyal Dilip Agre

3223\”310005”41 Siddhi Prakash Bhitale

2223VvJT100022364

6 Yogita Ratan Lohar

2223VvJT100025780

5 Shubhangi Satish Mane

1415.00

6015.00

6015.00

1415.00

20,875.00

1415.00

6015.00

7,430.00

C03232402
1775

C04230558
8255

C04231919
7542

C03232385
4934

C03237958
0240

C06230480
1980

9713523419

0628580333

0777952510

9713446757

0147783384

2220201442

BANK

OF

MAHAR XXXXXXX4514
ASHTRA

PUNJAB

NATION | XXXXXXXXXX03
AL 31

BANK

STATE

BANK

OF

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

XXXXXXX4189

XXXXXXXXXXXS
857

BANK

OF

MAHAR XXXXXXX1784
ASHTRA

UNION

BANK XXXXXXXXXXX L
OF 404

INDIA

2023-03-11
00:00:00

2023-04-06
00:00:00

2023-04-14
00:00:00

2023-03-11
00:00:00

2023-03-27
00:00:00

2023-06-06
00:00:00



2ND INSTALLMENT

(AL Transactio Bank
Department Scheme Application No Beneficiary Name Disbursed To Instruction 1D Account No Credit Date
nID Name
Student(Y)
Government of o
. India Post.Matric |2223515100258902 |Bhagyashree Vijay 0.00 . . Amount | -
Scholarshi 9 Jadhav o
p Disbursed
No
Government of
SJD India Post-Matric 52238‘]8100244010 Ankita Vasant Rajbhoj 0.00 - - ?(r)n ount.~|__ -
Scholarship Disbursed
No
Government of
SJD India Post-Matric 52233‘]8100286267 Abhay Ajay Kamble 0.00 - - ?(r)n ount._|__ -
Scholarship Disbursed
No
Government of
SJD India Post-Matric 52233‘]8100236687 Megha Manish Ahire 0.00 - - ?(r)n ount._|__ -
Scholarship Disbursed
No
Government of
SJD India Post-Matric ;2233‘]8100212609 Nikita Ramesh Bansode |0.00 - - ?{r}n ount.—|__ -
Scholarship Disbursed
Government of No
SJD India Post-Matric 32233‘]5100258653 Yash Naresh Kadve 0.00 - - ?{r}n ount._|__ -
Scholarship Disbursed
Government of No
; . 122235JS100295514 |Preeti Chandrakant Amount
N India Post-Matric 0.00 - - - -
) Cn Scholarship S Chawan o
NDHER’ \‘(Q' i Disbursed

vuued. s o




Government of No

SJD India Post-Matric 22238J8100267512 Ganesh Ashok Paikrao 0.00 -- -- ¢g1ount - -
Scholarship Disbursed
No
Government of
SJD India Post-Matric 22238‘13100296247 Harshda Dilip Kamble 0.00 -- -- ﬁgwount - -
Scholarship Disbursed
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu Maharaj 2223DHR10011944 |Shraddha Ramsumer
DHE Shikshan Shulkh 95 Sonkar 1015.00 a a - - B
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu Maharaj 2223DHR10013574 |Sakshi Rajesh
DHE Shikshan Shulkh |54 Vishwakarma 1015.00 a a - - -
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati India
Shahu Maharaj 2223DHR10010696 |SAHIL SANDIP C05235806 Post 2023-06-01
DHE Shikshan Shulkh |78 SHELAR 1015.00 6539 2019606362 | ments [OXT539 161.00-00
Shishyavrutti Bank
Scheme
3,045.00
Tuition Fees and STATE
R 2223VJB100056225 | Sanskruti Sanjay C04230286 BANK 2023-04-04
Examination Fees Mayekar 6015.00 1881 0538540930 OF XXXXXXX6109 00:00:00

to OBC Students INDIA



VJINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to VINT Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination Fees
to VINT Students

2223VvJB100061363

3 Priyal Dilip Agre

i223VJ8100006600 Shruti Sachin Jadhav

2223VvJB100054313

5 Divya Subhash Dongre

3223\”310005”41 Siddhi Prakash Bhitale

2223VvJT100025780

5 Shubhangi Satish Mane

2223VJT100022364

5 Yogita Ratan Lohar

C05235822
6015.00 1813
C04231928
6015.00 6910
C04230286
1415.00 1946
C04230286
1415.00 1945
20,875.00
6015.00 --
C04231053
1415.00 6004

7,430.00

2015598345

0777958416

0538540946

0538540945

0708411621

STATE

BANK

OF

INDIA

PUNJAB

NATION | XXXXXxXXxXx03
AL 31

BANK

BANK
OF XXXXXXX4514

MAHAR
ASHTRA

XXXXXXX4189

BANK
OF
INDIA

XXXXXXXXXXXS
857

BANK

OF
MAHAR XXXXXXX1784

ASHTRA

2023-06-01
00:00:00

2023-04-13
00:00:00

2023-04-04
00:00:00

2023-04-04
00:00:00

2023-04-10
00:00:00
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Shri chinai College of Commerce & Economics

Welcome to Aaple Sarkar Direct Benefit Transfer Scrutiny Portal

1 st INSTALLMENT

N .. Amount . . .
Application | Beneficiary ] Transaction | Instruction Debit Bank
Department Scheme Disbursed . Account No
No Name ID ID Advice ID[ Name
To Student
G(I)\rllz';gﬁce)g:-or 2122SJS100144| Swati Jagan C07226259 STATE
SJD . Y 6949.60 C072262595602| 3501386348 BANK OF | xxxxxxx9708
Matric 7205 Sonawne 5495
. INDIA
Scholarship
Gcl)xszgrggztt-c’f 2122535100178 C08220156 PUNJAB XXXXXXXXXXXXO0
SJD . Kajal Gaikwad 6797.60 C082201563132| 3581085132 NATIONA
Matric 9589 1887 774
. L BANK
Scholarship
Government of
India Post-  |21225JS100219( Megha Manish
SJb Matric 2825 Ahire 0.00 - - - - -
Scholarship
Gc:xzzgrgzz:-m 2122SJS100134| Ganesh Sanja C07226440 STATE
SJD . 1Y 274060 | C072264404401| 3511189651 BANK OF | xx0000cx1455
Matric 1127 Kadam 4304
. INDIA
Scholarship
Government of .
. Alisha HDFC
SJD India Post- | 21228JS100203) o inira 6797.60 | C082201575978| 3581141714 |COB220157| pank | X0O00000XXA02
Matric 3957 . 5501 3
. Gavali LTD
Scholarship
Government of Precti
India Post- 2122535100219 C08220164 | BANK OF | XXXXXXXXXX765
SJD Matric 1925 Chandrakant 6617.60 C082201640525| 3581063714 0038 BARODA 3
/\ . Chawan
OF Coas Scholarship

-
T

&/
\,((‘
5




Government of

. . STATE
SJD India Post-121225J5100199| Sakshi Vinod | o0,9 65 | 082201530189 | 3581163383 | CP8220153| BANK OF | xo00x0746
Matric 0075 Bansode 8875
. INDIA
Scholarship
G(:\r:?jrigggztt-()f 2122535100025 Vitthal Mohan C11222214 STATE
SJD . 6489.60 C112222141826| 6513289317 BANK OF | xxxxxxx0757
Matric 8781 Katke 1651
. INDIA
Scholarship
Government of
India Post-  |2122SJS100184| Sneha Sanjay C08220151| CANARA | XXXXXXXXXX002
SJD Matric 7726 Ambhure 6797.60 C082201756877| 3581097775 4178 BANK 5
Scholarship
Government of
India Post- 2122SJS100262| Ganesh Ashok
SJb Matric 7254 Paikrao 2349.60 - - - - -
Scholarship
Government of UNION
sID India Ppst- 2122535100192 Gauray Ganesh 6949.60 C082201771749| 3581158753 C08220177 BANK OF XXXXXXXXXXX46
Matric 6098 Kshirsagar 1245 80
. INDIA
Scholarship
59,448.00
Tuition Fees and .
L Sanskruti STATE
VINT Examination | 2122VJB10005| g oy 5727.00 | C082227942638| 3914234699 |C082227%4 BANK OF | x00000x6109
Fees to OBC 27274 2336
Mayekar INDIA
Students
Tuition Fees and .
Examination | 2122VJB10004 | Sakshi Vijay C05222028 | INdia Post
VINT Fees to OBC 64328 Mali 5727.00 C052220283888| 1018111339 3759 Payments | xxxxxxxx1201
Bank
Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination |[2122VvJB10004 | Prajakta Babu 0.00 _ _ _ _ _
Fees to OBC 89437 Pawar '

Students




Tuition Fees and

Vaishali

Examination |2122VJB10004 C04221131| BANK OF | XxXxxxxxxxx807
VINT Fees to OBC 33449 Mangesh 5727.00 C042211315352| 0198619695 5082 BARODA 4
Gurav
Students
Tl:EIE;rr;iizet?oind 2122VvJB10004 | Divya Subhash C04221136 BANK OF
VINT y 1127.00 C042211365019| 0198619060 MAHARA [ xxxxxxx4514
Fees to OBC 55935 Dongre 4633
SHTRA
Students
Tuition Fees and
L Mayuresh STATE
VINT Examination 12122VJB10004 |~y 4 o) 1127.00 | C042211289376| 0198620689 | CO4221128| BANK OF | xo000ocx9660
Fees to OBC 58368 4486
Lokhande INDIA
Students
Tuition Fees and PUNJAB
VINT Examination |2122VJB10000| Shruti Sachin 5727.00 C042211091413| 0196768143 C04221109 NATIONA XXXXXXXXXX033
Fees to OBC 53971 Jadhav 1007 1
L BANK
Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination [2122VJB10004 |Siddhi Prakash C04221131| BANK OF | XXXXXXXXXXX48
VINT Fees to OBC 41799 Bhitale 1127.00 C042211364547| 0198621993 7013 INDIA 57
Students
Tlgggr?wiizet?oind 2122VIB10004| Priyal Dili coazo1136| STATE
VINT y P 5727.00 C042211365117| 0198619111 BANK OF | xxxxxxx4189
Fees to OBC 54213 Agre 4633
INDIA
Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination |2122VJB10004 | Nidhi Nilkanth C12220647 | BANK OF | xxxxxxxxxx506
VINT Fees to OBC 83793 Pednekar 5727.00 C122206472914| 6957448056 2349 BARODA 1

Students




Tuition Fees and

L Vaibhav BANK OF
VINT Examination 1 2122VIB10004( \\ 0o par 5727.00 | C042211312506| 0198618882 | P23 MAHARA | xo0000095
Fees to OBC 09646 2217
Kapgate SHTRA
Students
43,470.00
Rajarshi
sri\malt\;ZEZtrlaj 2122DHR10008|  Snraddha C10222728 | BANK OF | x00000000xx239
DHE Shikshan Shulkh 36335 Ramsumer 727.00 C102227286956| 5806801383 6738 BARODA 1
. . Sonkar
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
727.00
2nd INSTALLMENT
. .. Amount . . .
Application | Beneficiary ) Transaction | Instruction Debit Bank
Department Scheme Disbursed . Account No
No Name ID ID Advice ID[ Name
To Student
Government of No Amount
India Post- 2122535100144 Swati Jagan
SJD . 0.00 - - - To --
Matric 7205 Sonawne .
. Disbursed
Scholarship
Government of
] No Amount
SJD India Post- 21225J5100178 Kajal Gaikwad 0.00 -- - - To --
Matric 9589 Disbursed
Scholarship
Government of No Amount
India Post- 2122SJS100025| Vitthal Mohan
SJD : 0.00 - - - To -
Matric 8781 Katke .
. Disbursed
Scholarship
Government of No Amount
India Post- 2122535100199 Sakshi Vinod
: 0.00 - - - To -
Matric 0075 Bansode .
Disbursed

Scholarship




Government of

. Preeti No Amount
SJD India Post- 21225J5100219 Chandrakant 0.00 -- -- -- To --
Matric 1925 .
. Chawan Disbursed
Scholarship
Government of .
India Post-  |2122535100203| _Aisha No Amount
SJD . Ravindra 0.00 -- -- -- To --
Matric 3957 . .
. Gavali Disbursed
Scholarship
Government of No Amount
India Post-  |2122SJS100134| Ganesh Sanjay
SJD . 0.00 -- -- -- To --
Matric 1127 Kadam .
_ Disbursed
Scholarship
Government of No Amount
India Post-  [2122SJS100184| Sneha Sanjay
SJD . 0.00 -- -- -- To --
Matric 7726 Ambhure .
. Disbursed
Scholarship
Government of No Amount
India Post- 2122SJS100262| Ganesh Ashok
SJD . . 0.00 -- -- -- To --
Matric 7254 Paikrao .
_ Disbursed
Scholarship
Government of No Amount
India Post- 2122SJS100192|Gaurav Ganesh
SJD . . 0.00 -- -- -- To --
Matric 6098 Kshirsagar .
. Disbursed
Scholarship
0.00
Tuition Fees and Sanskruti
Examination |2122VJB10005 .
VINT Fees to OBC 27274 Msznézr 5721.00 - ” ” ” ”
Students y
Ttggs:wiizet?oind 2122VJB10004| Priyal Dili C04223302 STATE
VINT y P 5727.00 C042233029896| 0433187404 BANK OF | xxxxxxx4189
Fees to OBC 54213 Agre 4747 INDIA

Students




C04223302 | BANK OF | XXXXXXXXXXX48

Tuition Fees and
Examination [2122VJB10004 |Siddhi Prakash
VINT Fees to OBC 41799 Bhitale 1127.00 C042233029885| 0433187331 4747 INDIA 57
Students
BANK OF

Tuition Fees and
Examination | 2122VJB10004| Divya Subhash| 10 50 | 042233020887 | 0433187333 | 4223302 \iarARA | sooooocds14
4747 SHTRA

VINT Fees to OBC 55935 Dongre
Students

PUNJAB
C04223302 NATIONA xxxxxx>1<xxx033

Tuition Fees and
2122VJB10000| Shruti Sachin | o) 00 | ~049233025156| 0433187350 e
L BANK

Examination

VINT Fees to OBC 53971 Jadhav
Students
Tuition Fees and Vaishali
Examination |2122VJB10004 C04223302 | BANK OF | XXXXxxxxxx807
VINT Fees to OBC 33449 Mangesh 5727.00 C042233025033| 0433187262 4747 BARODA 4
Gurav
Students
Tuition Fees and
L Mayuresh STATE
VINT Examination | 2122VJB10004| o 112700 | 042233025132 | 0433187312 | C94?23302| g ANK OF | xo0cxx9660
Fees to OBC 58368 4747
Students Lokhande INDIA

Tuition Fees and
Examination |2122VvJB10004| Sakshi Vijay 5727 00 B B B

VINT Fees to OBC 64328 Mali
Students

Tuition Fees and
Examination |2122VJB10004 | Nidhi Nilkanth 572700 _ _ _

VINT Fees to OBC 83793 Pednekar
Students




Tuition Fees and

L Vaibhav BANK OF
VINT Examination | 2122VJB10004 )\, oo r 572700 | C042233025027| 0433187256 | 4?2330 \MAHARA | xoooox0095
Fees to OBC 09646 4747
Kapgate SHTRA
Students
43,470.00
Rajarshi
Shcfarllqu:alt\;ﬁztrlaj 2122DHR10008| Snraddha C11225624| BANK OF | xx0000000((239
DHE Shikehan shaleh| - 36335 Rasr:r?E;er 72700 |C112256259378| 6892042197 |~ | o S )

Shishyavrutti
Scheme

727.00
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LAXMI CHARITABLE TRUST
SHRI CHINAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

Dr. S. Radhakrishnan Marg, Andheri(East),Mumbai-400069

Accredited by NAAC with B Grade

Criterion 5

Student Support and
Progression

2020-2021
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— Shri chinai College of Commerce & Economics
Welcome to Aaple Sarkar Direct Benefit Transfer Scrutiny Portal
2020-2021
1 st Instalilment
A t Debit
Application | Beneficiary .moun Transaction | Instruction N ,I Bank
Department Scheme Disbursed Advice Account No
No Name ID ID Name
To Student ID
Government of STATE
i - 2021SJS1 i 214367 214
SID India Post 021515100 | Swati Jagan | =, o o | COB2143675 | \o0seana10 | €082293 | pANK OF | xxxxxx9708
Matric 0795445 Sonawne 519 670572
. INDIA
Scholarship
Government of
India Post- | 2021sJs100 | S1vaddha 082145142 C082145 | BANK OF | xxxxxxxxxx27
SID ) Kishor 7718.5 4987827471
Matric 1228124 591 372010 | BARODA 20
. Kadam
Scholarship
G t of
c:‘r:ilr.:r::t ° 2021515100 | Frishikesh 082145713 cos21a5| APNA | ooooooo
SID ) Shailesh 7568.5 4987158849 SAHAKARI
Matric 1301656 256 698999 085
. Sakpal BANK LTD.
Scholarship
Government of
Sakshi STATE
i - 2021SJS1 C092117674 C092117
India Post 0215151001\ o 7a18.5 | 092117674 oo cga05gs5 | €00 BANK OF | xx0xc0746
Matric 0881865 376 674100
. Bansode INDIA
Scholarship




Government of

Vitthal STATE
i - 2021SJS1 21437 214
SID India Post 0215J5100 |\ han 71185 | COBEA3759 1050906431 | C082143 | BANK OF | xooox0757
Matric 0182031 438 759107
. Katke INDIA
Scholarship
Government of
Pranali BANK OF
i - 2021SJS1 21437 214
SID India Post 0215I5100 |, - cant 23185 | COBZA3750 1 108050322 | €0821%3 | \aHARAS| xooox7063
Matric 0877749 878 750863
. Bansode HTRA
Scholarship
Government of Privanka
India Post- | 20215J5100 4
SID ) Ganesh 0 -- -- -- -- --
Matric 0749849 Netke
Scholarship
G t of
ol‘r:z::r:z:t ° 2021515100 |  Akash
SID ) Ramesh 3118.5 - - - - -
Matric 1170057 Mohod
Scholarship
Government of
Ganesh STATE
India Post- 2021SJS100 C082143812 C082143
SID ndia F'os Sanjay 2668.5 4957865408 BANK OF | xxxxxxx1455
Matric 0867697 933 812831
. Kadam INDIA
Scholarship
Government of
Priyanka India Post
India Post- 2021SJS100 C082145492 C082145
sID neia Fos Ganesh | 7568.5 4987159488 Payments | x000003760
Matric 1054509 361 417211
. Netke Bank
Scholarship
Government of Vaibhavi BANK OF
India Post- 2021SJS100 . C082144413 C082144
SJID ) Pravin 7568.5 4961857265 MAHARAS| xxxxxxx3516
Matric 1018634 597 408522
Altekar HTRA

Scholarship




Government of

G
. India Post- | 20215J5100 G:::‘; 7185
Matric 0846298 Kshirsagar )
Scholarship &
68,503.50
Tuition Fees and
Sanskruti STATE
Examinati 2021VJB100 €102109681 €102109
VINT xamination Sanjay 5968.5 5683138155 BANK OF | xx00:xx6109
Feesto OBC | 0337274 455 344787
Mayekar INDIA
Students
Tuition Fees and Vaishali
Examination |2021VJB100 062120908 |IPA21061400| C062120 | BANK OF | xxxxxxxxxx80
VINT Mangesh 5968.5
Feesto OBC | 0252459 910 04GVZ | 839022 | BARODA 74
Gurav
Students
Tuition Fees and Santosh
Examinati 2021VJB100 €102109447 C102109 | BANK OF 59
VINT xamination Rajkumar | 5968.5 5683151073 X000
Feesto OBC | 0278115 264 447167 | BARODA 44
Bhusagare
Students
Tuition Fees and ]
Examination |2021viB100| W3t
VINT Santosh 5968.5 - - - - -
Feesto OBC | 0253362 antos
Kangane
Students
Tué::r:il:ueai?oannd 2021viB100| Ut 102109403 c102109 | PUNIAB | o003
sachi 5968.5 5683140831 NATIONAL
Feesto OBC | 0043581 achin 189 402625 31
Jadhav BANK

Students




Tuition Fees and

Mayuresh STATE
Examination |2021VJB100 C112107596 C112107
VINT Vik 1368.5 6543541482 BANK OF 9660
Feesto OBC | 0255528 kram 746 596177 X000
Lokhande INDIA
Students
Tuition Fees and )
Examination |2021VJB100 | Sakshi Vijay 112110188 c112110 | N9 Post
VINT 5968.5 6574683653 P 1201
Feesto OBC | 0259578 Mali 316 187832 | ' 2Yments | X0
Bank
Students
THE
Tuition Fees and Jay SARASWA
Examination 2021VvJB100 C102109234 C102109 T CO- XXXXXXXXXXX0
VINT Bhalchand 5968.5 5683069984
Feesto OBC | 0261705 | o anara 860 233607 | OPERATIV 144
Kasbale
Students E BANK
LTD
Tuition Fees and
Examination |[2021VJB100| Divya Dilip
VINT 968.5 -- -- -- -- --
Fees to OBC 0344315 Wadekar
Students
Tuition Fees and
Vaibhav BANK OF
i i 2021VvJB1 102109761 1021
VINT Examination | 2021VIB100 \\ "\ var| soess | C102109761 ) L e3060757 | 192109 |\aHARAS| xoooxx0095
Fees to OBC 0241906 371 761128
Kapgate HTRA
Students

50,085.00




Rajarshi
Chhatrapati

Sadhana STATE
Shahu Maharaj | 2021DHR10 C052259276 C052259
DHE R h 968.5 1692977340 BANK OF 0957
Shikshan Shulkh | 00445817 |Remehandra 272 276077 OF | oo
) . Sapkal INDIA
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Vanchit
DHE Shahu Maharaj | 2021DHR10 s:t"‘;v'az o685
Shikshan Shulkh | 00042471 v '
) . Marathe
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati Anjali
DHE Sh.ahu Maharaj | 2021DHR10 Hanumanta 968.5 C052259154 1692976903 C052259 ( CANARA [ xxxxxxxxx061
Shikshan Shulkh | 00361422 Koli 298 154238 BANK 2

Shishyavrutti
Scheme




Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu Maharaj

2021DHR10

Panchal

DHE 0 -- -- -- -- --
Shikshan Shulkh | 00044011 |(Vidhi Hitesh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Iram India Post
Shahu Maharaj | 2021DHR10 C102106581 C102106
DHE anu ¥laharaj Mehandi | 968.5 5614818497 Payments | 000001435
Shikshan Shulkh | 00562127 ) 013 580866
) R Shaikh Bank
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
3,874.00
2 nd Installment
Amount .
A . . . . ) Debit
Application | Beneficiary | Disbursed | Transaction | Instruction . Bank
Department Scheme Advice Account No
No Name To ID ID D Name
Student(?)
Government of
i - 2021SJS1 i
SID India P?st 021SJS100 | Swati Jagan 11438.5 N N N N N
Matric 0795445 Sonawne
Scholarship
Government of
h h
India Post- | 2021515100 SKri:::ra 106585
Matric 1228124 )
Kadam

Scholarship




Government of

Akash
i - 2021SJS1
SID India P(')St 021SJS100 Ramesh 5018.5 B B B} ~ ~
Matric 1170057 Mohod
Scholarship
Government of Ganesh
SID India Post- 2021SJS100 Sania 3968.5
Matric 0867697 ” d‘a r:" .
Scholarship
Government of )
India Post- | 2021815100 | "ranal
SID ) Vasant 2318.5 - - - - -
Matric 0877749 Bansode
Scholarship
Government of
Hrishikesh
i - 2021SJS1
SID India P?St 021515100 Shailesh 11288.5 -- -- - - -
Matric 1301656 sakoal
Scholarship P
G t of
ol‘r:z::r:z:t ° 2021515100 | SN
SID . Vinod 11358.5 - - - - -
Matric 0881865 Bansode
Scholarship
G t of
ol‘r’fi::r:::t ° 2021515100 |  Vtthal
SID . Mohan 10538.5 - - - - -
Matric 0182031 Katke
Scholarship
Government of Privanka
oD India Post- | 20215J5100 Gaynesh L0285.5
Matric 1054509 )
Netke

Scholarship




Government of Vaibhavi
i - 2021SJS1
SID India Post 0218J5100 | 0 - in 10508.5 - - - - -
Matric 1018634 Altekar
Scholarship
Government of Gaurav
India Post- 2021SJS100
SID h 11438.5 - - - - -
Matric 0846298 KsGhai:';s .
Scholarship &
98,823.50
Tuition Fees and
Sanskruti STATE
E inati 2021VvIB100 C052207423 C052207
VINT xamination Sanjay 5968.5 915847202 BANK OF | x000:xx6109
Fees to OBC 0337274 997 421331
Mayekar INDIA
Students
Tuition Fees and Vaishali
Examination 2021VvJB100 C052207821 C052207 | BANK OF | xxxxxxxxxx80
VINT . 1 4
) Feesto OBC | 0252459 | Ma2ngesh | 5968.5 256 915838485 | g31047 | BARODA 74
Gurav
Students
Tuiti F
ué::;ineai?oannd 2021viB100| MUt 052207784 052207 | PUNIAB | o003
VINT Sachin 5968.5 915851168 NATIONAL
Fees to OBC 0043581 077 783935 31
Jadhav BANK
Students
THE
Tuition Fees and Jay SARASWA
Examination |2021VJB100 C052207869 C052207 T CO- XXXXXXXXXXXO0
VINT Bhalchand 5968.5 929673942
Feesto OBC | 0261705 ;a‘;baa';e re 414 823809 | OPERATIV 144
Students E BANK
LTD




Tuition Fees and
Mayuresh STATE
Examination |2021VJB100 C052207082 C052207
Vik 1368.5 915726497 BANK OF 9660
Feesto OBC | 0255528 xram 161 079358 X0000x
Lokhande INDIA
Students
Tuition Fees and )
N Sujata
Examination |2021VJB100 Santosh 5968.5
Fees to OBC 0253362 )
Kangane
Students
Tuition Fees and ]
Examination |2021VJB100 | Sakshi Vija 052207870 cos2207 | 'ndia Post
. 12y 5968.5 915854528 Payments | xxxxxxxx1201
Fees to OBC 0259578 Mali 963 870752
Bank
Students
Tuition Fees and
Examination |[2021VJB100| Divya Dilip 968.5
Fees to OBC 0344315 Wadekar '
Students
Tuition Fees and Santosh
Examination 2021VvJB100 C052207206 C052207 | BANK OF | XxXXXXXXXXX59
j . 1584004
Feesto OBC | 0278115 | Rajkumar | 5968.5 229 915840045 | ;06151 | BARODA 44
Bhusagare
Students
Tuition Fees and
Vaibhav BANK OF
Examination |2021VJB100 C052207821 C052207
Moreshwar 5968.5 915853848 MAHARAS| xxxxxxx0095
Fees to OBC 0241906 W 829 821648
Of Coxy Student Kapgate HTRA
oY ,_._\/},?. udents
| AN 50,085.00
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Rajarshi
Chhatrapati

Sadh
DHE Shahu Maharaj | 2021DHR10 Rar::ch:::ra 968.5
Shikshan Shulkh | 00445817 |70 0o '
Shishyavrutti P
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhat ti
atrapati Anjali
DHE Shahu Maharaj | 2021DHR10 Hanumanta 968.5
Shikshan Shulkh | 00361422 ol '
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Vanchit
DHE Shahu Maharaj | 2021DHR10 Saatm;vla: 968.5
Shikshan Shulkh | 00042471 Y '
Marathe

Shishyavrutti
Scheme




DHE

Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti
Scheme

2021DHR10
00562127

Iram
Mehandi
Shaikh

968.5

3,874.00
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Shri chinai College of Commerce & Economics

Welcome to Aaple Sarkar Direct Benefit Transfer Scrutiny Portal

2019-2020
1st installment
Amount
Application | Beneficiary | Disbursed | Transaction | Instruction Bank
Department Scheme PP y | Bisbu Debit Advice ID Account No
No Name To ID ID Name
Student
Government of STATE
1920SJS1000| SwatiJ C032045822
SID India Post-Matric watllagan | 42185 6231174190 | C032045822292 |BANK OF | xxxxxxx9708
. 681215 Sonawne 775
Scholarship INDIA
Government of India
1920SJS1000( Shubh C112033581 P 162
SID India Post-Matric ubham 1 31185 2120841131 | 112033586040 | ' OSt | XXXXXXXX
) 669079 Anil Misal 240 Payment 2
Scholarship
s Bank
Government of Ganesh STATE
1920SJS1000 C072036226
SID India Post-Matric Sanjay 3118.5 9644342959 | C072036221776 |BANK OF | xxxxxxx1455
. 007777 903
Scholarship Kadam INDIA
Pragathi
Government of Sangeeta
1920SJ51000 C112032646 Krish 20
India Post-Matric Sunil 7718.5 2083609071 | C112032898499 | o na [XXX0000XX
. 019243 ] 653 Gramin 84
Scholarship Gaikwad

Bank




Government of

192 1 P T
SID India Post-Matric 9205151000/ Parve Tapan 0 -- -- -- -- --
. 692284 Omprakash
Scholarship
Government of Jyoti STATE
1920SJ51000 C012023415
SID India Post-Matric 192643 Suryakant 7718.5 043 4762229067 | C012023414903 |BANK OF | xxxxxxx7837
Scholarship Sawant INDIA
G t of Akshad STATE
overnment ot 1 1 920s1s1000| o008 032046159
SJID India Post-Matric Balu 7568.5 6231298352 | C032046119648 | BANK OF | xxxxxxx8461
. 640989 . 616
Scholarship Khairnar INDIA
36,961.00
Tuition Fees and India
1920VIB1 kshi Vij 12126191 (IPA210121 12
VINT | Examination Fees | 1220V 81000] SakshiVijay | - .o 0 o | C01212619 012100/ 115126191115 | FOSt | woxaoxxx120
038298 Mali 510 00SQ9 Payment 1
to OBC Students
s Bank
Tuition F ishali
uition Feesand |, o,/ 1p1000| V2iShal 032047412 |IPA20032701 BANK OF | xxxxxxxxxx80
VINT Examination Fees Mangesh 5968.5 C032047412312
147459 612 93473 BARODA 74
to OBC Students Gurav
Tuition Fees and Santosh
1920VJB1000 C012037974 (IPA20013000 BANK OF 59
VINT  |Examination Fees Rajkumar | 5968.5 012037974296 X000
170305 375 00740 BARODA 44

to OBC Students

Bhusagare




Tuition Fees and

1920VvJB1000| Sai Sudhir C022128820 |{IPA21022200 BANK OF [ XxXXXXXXXXXX7
VINT inati . 2212881
J Examination Fees 057967 Gurav 5968.5 119 01BEC Cco 8819609 INDIA 410
to OBC Students
Tuition Fees and Ketan STATE
1920VIB1 1212 IPA210121
VINT Examination Fees 9 108 917 65000 Prakash 5968.5 co 68 86060 0 Oc))(HI 00 C012126057669 | BANK OF | xxxxxxx0326
to OBC Students Palkar INDIA
Tuiti
uition Fees and |, o, 5\ /181000 _
VINT Examination Fees Amisha 0 - - -- -- --
012771
to OBC Students
Tuition Fees and Trupti India
1920VJB1 12129122 |IPA210127 2
VINT | Examination Fees |-020VB1000f o vash | 59685 | 012129 012700( 115120117711 | FOSt | Xxxoaooas0
046269 . 348 007FR Payment 6
to OBC Students Bhitale
s Bank
Tuiti .
uition Feesand |, o, )/ 1p1000| V2PV 032047442 |IPA20032701 BANK OF
VINT Examination Fees Moreshwar 5968.5 C032047442549 |MAHARA| xxxxxxx0095
211486 816 80848
to OBC Students Kapgate SHTRA

41,779.50




Rajarshi

Chhatrapati Swapna
Shahu Maharaj |1920DHR100 Sharad C032047192 |IPA20032700 BANK OF | xxxxxxxxxxx4
DHE 968.5 C032047192056
Shikshan Shulkh 0269485 | Mahadeshw 338 52402 INDIA 171
Shishyavrutti ar
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati Pranali
Shahu Maharaj [1920DHR100 C032136581 |{IPA21031700 BANK OF [ xXXXXXXXXXX6
DHE . 21 1262
Shikshan Shulkh | 0351618 | anumant | 9683 368 ouxp | C032136381262 1\ p) 491
. . Ghosalkar
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
DHE Sh.ahu Maharaj |1920DHR100 | Divya Girish 968.5 N N N N N
Shikshan Shulkh 0139603 Wala
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
Shahu Maharaj [1920DHR100| Darshana C052016681 (IPA20052001 BANK OF [ xxxxxxxxxx01
DHE . 201668167
Shikshan Shulkh 0325117 | Govind Naik 968.5 878 57883 €052016681675 BARODA 89

Shishyavrutti
Scheme




Rajarshi
Chhatrapati

Shwet
DHE Shahu Maharaj |1920DHR100 sh ar‘:lvf(aaran 968.5
Shikshan Shulkh | 0126163 | Vo '
. . Mishra
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati Anjali
Shahu Maharaj [1920DHR100 C012023253 |IPA20011700 CANARA | xxxxxxxxx06
DHE H t 968.5 C012023252857
Shikshan Shulkh | 0056232 a"::;?" a 029 34611 BANK 12
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati Iram India
j [1920DHR1 2042270 [IPA20092 14
DHE Sh.ahu Maharaj |1920 00 Mehandi 968.5 C0920 0 0092300 092042270057 Post | xxxxxxxx143
Shikshan Shulkh 0239887 . 165 004C9 Payment 5
. . Shaikh
Shishyavrutti s Bank
Scheme
6,779.50
2nd installment
Amount
Department Scheme Application | Beneficiary | Disbursed | Transaction | Instruction Debit Advice ID Bank Account No
No Name To ID ID Name
Student
Government of STATE
1920SJS10 Swati J C1120192
India Post-Matric | - 00) Swati Jagan | /1,685 9296 | 1 202486750 | €112019296591 | BANK OF | xxxxxxx9708
. 681215 Sonawne 720
Scholarship INDIA




Government of Jyoti STATE
1920SJ51000 C062019057
SJID India Post-Matric 192643 Suryakant 10768.5 206 8409358806 | C062019479785 | BANK OF | xxxxxxx7837
Scholarship Sawant INDIA
Pragathi
Government of Sangeeta
1920SJ51000 C122036486 Krish 20
SID India Post-Matric Sunil 11168.5 3096848044 | C122036486243 | o na [XX000000X
. 019243 . 739 Gramin 84
Scholarship Gaikwad
Bank
Gcfvernment of 19205151000 Akshada 112019485 STATE
SJD India Post-Matric Balu 10968.5 1802476187 | C112019485747 |BANK OF | xxxxxxx8461
. 640989 ] 871
Scholarship Khairnar INDIA
Government of Ganesh STATE
1920SJS1000 C112019074
SID India Post-Matric Sanjay 5168.5 1802484368 | C112019074741 |BANK OF | xxxxxxx1455
. 007777 781
Scholarship Kadam INDIA
Government of India
1920SJS1000( Shubh C122036487 P 162
sID India Post-Matric ubham | 5168.5 3006848889 | C122036486844 | & OSt | XXX
. 669079 Anil Misal 061 Payment 2
Scholarship
s Bank
54,411.00
Tuition F ishali
VINT Ex‘;':?:at?:: :::s 1920VJB1000 I\\/Il:: :SL cocgs | C022129459 [IPA21022300 . - . |BANK OF [xo00000B0
147459 & : 582 02Q10 BARODA 74

to OBC Students

Gurav




India
Tuition F d
urtion Fees and 1 1 920v181000| sakshi vijay 022128530 |IPA21022200 Post | 3000000x120
VINT Examination Fees . 5968.5 C022128529630
038298 Mali 143 018SU Payment 1
to OBC Students
s Bank
Tuition Feesand |, o,/ 1g1000| S2MtOSh 012123290 |IPA21011900 BANK OF | Xxxxxxxxxx59
VINT Examination Fees Rajkumar 5968.5 C012123290818
170305 935 01wWwsw BARODA 44
to OBC Students Bhusagare
Tuition Fees and . .
. . 1920VvJB1000| Sai Sudhir C022137411 |IPA21030200 BANK OF | XxXXXXXXXXXX7
VINT Examination Fees 5968.5 C022137473915
057967 Gurav 342 02C86 INDIA 410
to OBC Students
Tuition Feesand |, o)\ /1g1000| _K€t" 022128820 |IPA21022200 STATE
VINT Examination Fees Prakash 5968.5 C022128820210 |BANK OF | xxxxxxx0326
189765 743 01AE5
to OBC Students Palkar INDIA
Tuition Fees and Trupti India
1920VJB1000 C022129419 (IPA21022300 Post 302
VINT  |Examination Fees Prakash | 5968.5 €022129353644 | 0o | 000000
046269 . 308 02L04 Payment 6
to OBC Students Bhitale
s Bank
Tuition F Vaibh BANK OF
uition Fees and |, o) \/ig1000| V2PNV 022129450 |IPA21022300 0
VINT Examination Fees 211486 Moreshwar | 5968.5 171 02IHO €022129449755 |MAHARA | xxxxxxx0095
OF COAg to OBC Students Kapgate SHTRA
T \4’:‘
' AN 41,779.50
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Rajarshi

Chhatrapati Swapna
Shahu Maharaj |1920DHR100 Sharad C€092042307 |IPA20092300 BANK OF | xxxxxxxxxxx4
DHE 968.5 C092042306627
Shikshan Shulkh 0269485 | Mahadeshw 104 006QC INDIA 171
Shishyavrutti ar
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati Pranali
Shahu Maharaj [1920DHR100 C022246614 BANK OF [ xXXXXXXXXXX6
DHE . 731 2224661407
Shikshan Shulkh | 0351618 | hanumant | 968.5 198 | 085597310 €022246614079 | -\ 1y o 491
. . Ghosalkar
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati
DHE Sh'ahu Maharaj [1920DHR100 Da.rshana. 968.5 C082001934 |IPA20081000 082001934127 BANK OF | xxxxxxxxxx01
Shikshan Shulkh 0325117 | Govind Naik 343 002RB BARODA 89
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati Anjali
Shahu Maharaj [1920DHR100 C072036392 |IPA20080300 CANARA | xxxxxxxxx06
DHE . 72 24
Shikshan Shulkh | 0056232 Ha"::"a"ta 968.5 596 oozeL | C072036392480 | ok 12

Shishyavrutti
Scheme




Rajarshi
Chhatrapati

Shahu Maharaj [1920DHR100 | Divya Girish
DHE 968.5 - - - - -
Shikshan Shulkh 0139603 Wala
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chh i
atrapati . Shweta
DHE Shahu Maharaj [1920DHR100 Shvam Karan| 968.5
Shikshan Shulkh | 0126163 | Vo '
. . Mishra
Shishyavrutti
Scheme
Rajarshi
Chhatrapati Iram India
DHE Sh.ahu Maharaj |1920DHR100 Mehandi 968.5 C102014975 |IPA20101200 102014975558 Post | xxxxxxxx143
Shikshan Shulkh 0239887 . 828 008TD Payment 5
. . Shaikh
Shishyavrutti s Bank
Scheme
6,779.50

INCHARGE PRINCIPAL
SHRI CHINAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE &
CCONOMICS ANDHER (E) MUMBAL-400 059,




